W Y

»]] London

Radiology

Hammersmith

Radiology ST1 Interview Preparation Course

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30
09:30-09:50
09:50-10:50
10:50-11:05
11:05-11:30
11:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00
14:00-14:45
14:45-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-16:30

16:30-17:00
17:00

Course Timetable

Coffee and registration

Introduction: Current interview set-up & SRA
Core interview skills

Theme 1: Clinical Knowledge, Skills & Performance
Coffee break

Theme 2: How to appraise a radiology report
Person specifications and marking scheme
explained

Theme 3: Ethical, Decision Making &
Professionalism

Lunch

Theme 4: Research/Audit/Teaching

Theme 5: Current Issues in Radiology

Coffee break

Theme 6: Commitment and Understanding of
radiology

Preparing your portfolio and CV

Close

Mock interview

Individual consultant mock interview & feedback for each delegate
will be conducted during the day, in parallel to the talks above.

Portfolio Review

Our team are available all day to review your portfolio and give

feedback.



