

Hammersmith Radiology ST1 Interview Preparation Course

Course Timetable

08:30-09:00	Coffee and registration
09:00-09:30	Introduction: Current interview set-up & SRA
09:30-09:50	Core interview skills
09:50-10:50	Theme 1: Clinical Knowledge, Skills & Performance
10:50-11:05	Coffee break
11:05-11:30	Theme 2: How to appraise a radiology report
11:30-12:00	Person specifications and marking scheme
	explained
12:00-13:00	Theme 3: Ethical, Decision Making &
	Professionalism
13:00-14:00	Lunch
14:00-14:45	Theme 4: Research/Audit/Teaching
14:45-15:15	Theme 5: Current Issues in Radiology
15:15-15:30	Coffee break
15:30-16:30	Theme 6: Commitment and Understanding of
	radiology
16:30-17:00	Preparing your portfolio and CV
17:00	Close

Mock interview

Individual consultant mock interview & feedback for each delegate will be conducted during the day, in parallel to the talks above.

Portfolio Review

Our team are available all day to review your portfolio and give feedback.